
11

Ключ для
евровинта

Евровинт

х8

Сборка корпуса ШН-800 СУШКА,
ШН-800, ШН-400, ШН-360*300

7 27

8 28

9
10

х8Полко-
держатель

ШН-800
ШН-400

Установить

высоте

полкодержатель
на требуемой

7 ШН-800
СУШКА,
ШН-800 

8

27 ШН-40028

9 10 ШН-800
СУШКА,
ШН-800,
ШН-400 

Ключ для
евровинта

Евровинт

х8

ШН-360*30012 

18

19

29
30



32 32

32

33

4

4

25

25

ШН-800 СУШКА,
ШН-800 ШН-800 

ШН-360*600

ШН-400

Планка

Гвоздь
1,5х20мм

соединительная

ШН-400

13

Навес мебельный
регулируемый

х8
Шуруп 4х30мм

х16

ШН-800 СУШКА,
ШН-800,
ШН-400,
ШН-360*600 

ЗАДНЯЯ
СТЕНКА

14

х2



Т-800 с
2-мя ящиками

Т-400 Т-800
МОЙКА

35
37

37
37 37

373742 42

36 36

39 39

СХЕМА РАСПОЛОЖЕНИЯ
ДВЕРЕЙ16 

ЛЕВЫЙ ПРАВЫЙ


